Highly Integrated Embedded SBC with User-Selectable ETX Processor Core
•  Highest level of integration in a single board computer:
    Replaces 6 individual boards
•  ETX CPU core provides flexibility in price / performance,
    reduces cost, and protects against obsolescence
• Choice of AMD LX800 up to Intel Core 2 Duo processors with
   512MB to 2GB system memory
• Best-in-class analog data acquisition with autocalibration

•  AC power adapter
OPERATING SYSTEM SUPPORT
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Diamond Systems Corporation
1255 Terra Bella Avenue
Mountain View, CA 94043
Tel:  650-810-2500
Fax:  650-810-2525
 Part Number Description
C-NPT-KIT Neptune Cable Kit
DK-LNX-NPT Linux Development Kit for Neptune with
512MB flash disk
DK-NPTCM10-01 Neptune CM10A Development Kit: SBC with
data acquisition, cables, FlashDisk with
Linux, docs and software
DK-NPTLX8-01 Neptune LX8A Development Kit: SBC with
data acquisition, cables, FlashDisk with
Linux, docs and software
DK-NPTPM14-01 Neptune PM14A Development Kit: SBC with
data acquisition, cables, FlashDisk with
Linux, docs and software
MEM-1024-02 1GB DDR SODIMM for NPT-LX8 and NPT-
PM14
MEM-1024-03 1GB DDR SODIMM for NPT-CM10
MEM-512-03 512MB DDR SODIMM for NPT-C1000
MEM-2048-03 2GB DDR SODIMM for NPT-CM10
MEM-512-02 512MB DDR SODIMM for NPT-LX8 and
NPT-PM14
MEM-512-03 512MB DDR SODIMM for NPT-CM10
NPT-CM10A Neptune SBC, 1GHz Celeron M CPU, with
data acquisition
NPT-CM10N Neptune SBC, 1Gz Celeron M CPU, no data
acquisition
NPT-LX8A Neptune SBC, 500MHz LX800 CPU, with
data acquisition
NPT-LX8N Neptune SBC, 500MHz LX800 CPU, no
data acquisition
NPT-PM14A Neptune SBC, 1.4GHz Pentium M 738 CPU
with data acquisition
NPT-PM14N Neptune SBC, 1.4GHz Pentium M 738
CPU, no data acquisition
PNL-NPT-01 Neptune Panel I/O Board
PNL-NPT-KIT Neptune Panel I/O Board Kit
TRI-NPT-K Triton Enclosure and hardware for Neptune